
MÊS: DEZEMBRO/2018

C O D E R N

MESES 2017 2018 % 2017 2018 %

JANEIRO 62.798 59.666  (4,99) 62.798 59.666  (4,99)

FEVEREIRO 71.700 81.768 14,04 134.498 141.434 5,16 

MARÇO 56.971 69.174 21,42 191.469 210.608 10,00 

ABRIL 55.160 48.415  (12,23) 246.629 259.023 5,03 

MAIO 42.983 38.971  (9,33) 289.612 297.994 2,89 

JUNHO 34.648 39.068 12,76 324.260 337.062 3,95 

JULHO 37.665 17.781  (52,79) 361.925 354.843  (1,96)

AGOSTO 58.813 77.943 32,53 420.738 432.786 2,86 

SETEMBRO 66.635 77.564 16,40 487.373 510.350 4,71 

OUTUBRO 120.332 79.443  (33,98) 607.705 589.793  (2,95)

NOVEMBRO 105.888 94.007  (11,22) 713.593 683.800  (4,18)

DEZEMBRO 92.317 69.970  (24,21) 805.910 753.770  (6,47)

  T O T A L 805.910 753.770 301.075 
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